
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:38am
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Event 37f: Para IP Women AWII Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 9 Georgia POWNING (Preston CC) catch
Half Lap 0.279 (1)

Lap 1 26.592 26.592 (2)
Lap 2 20.321 46.913 (2)
Lap 3 20.794 1:07.707 (2)
Lap 4 21.331 1:29.039 (1)
Lap 5 21.556 1:50.596 (1)
Lap 6 21.682 2:12.278 (1)
Lap 7 17.266 2:29.545 (1)

2. 10 Molly THATCHER (Blackburn CC) caught
Half Lap 0.282 0.282 (2)

Lap 1 24.917 24.917 (1)
Lap 2 19.748 44.666 (1)
Lap 3 22.183 1:06.849 (1)
Lap 4 24.940 1:31.789 (2)
Lap 5 25.245 1:57.035 (2)
Lap 6 25.758 2:22.793 (2)
Lap 7 6.752 2:29.545 (2)


